
F. No. CUSB/Acad/44-347/2024/AE-.90. 

SI 

Result of M.A. History-1s Semester (session: 2023-25): 

No Enroiment No. 

1. 

3. 
4 

5 

6 

7 

8 
9. 

10 

12 

13. 
14 

6 

17 

18. 
19 

20 

21. 

22. 

23. 
24. 

25. 

26. 
27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 
32. 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH BIHAR 
(Established by an Act of Parliament) 

NH-120, Panchanpur, Gaya 824236 (BIHAR) 

1 

CUSB2301512001 

2 

CUSB2301512002 
CUSB2301512003 
CUSB2301512004 

CUSB2301512005 

CUSB2301512006 
CUSB2301512008 
CUSB2301512009 
CUSB2301512010 

CUSB2301512012 

CUSB2301512013 
CUSB230151 2015 

CUSB2301512016 
CUSB2301512017 

CUSB2301512018 

CUSB2301512019 

CUSB2301512020 

CUSB2301512021 

CUSB2301512022 

CUSB2301512023 

CUSB2301512024 

CUSB2301512026 

CUSB2301512027 

CUSB2301512028 

CUSB2301512029 

CUSB2301512030 

CUSB2301512031 

CUSB2301512032 

CUSB2301512034 

Copy to: 

CUSB2301512037 

CUSB2301512038 

CUSB2301512039 

Name 

AAYUSHMAN MAYANK 

ABHISHEK BHARDWAJ 
AMIT KUMAR GUPTA 

ANKIT KUMAR 

ANKITA BHARTI 

ANKITA SHILPI 

ARTI KUMARI 

ARYAN KUMAR GUPTA 

BASANT MISHRA 

CHUNNU KUMAR 
DEEPAK KUMAR 

GOPAL KUMAR 
IMRAN NAZIR 

JAYDEV DAS 

KAMALKANT 

KARNIKA KANAK 

KULDEEP KUMAR 

KUNAL KUMAR 

MANIKANT 

NEHA KUMARI 

NIDHI KUMARI 

POONAM KUMARI 

PRADUMAN KUMAR 

PRASHANT KUMAR 

RANVEER PRATAP SINGH 

RESHMI KUMARI 

SACHIN KUMAR 

SHATAKSHI 

SHWETA KUMARI 

VIVEK YADAV 

BABLU KUMAR 

SYED NASIR HUSSAIN 

RESULT 

sGPA-1 CGPA Remarks 

4. Notice Board, CUSB, Gaya. 

Result withheld due to non-submission of CLC certificate 

Result withheld due to non-submission of CLC, Character certificates 
6.10 Promoted 
Result withheld due to non-submission of Fitness certificate certification 

7.80 
Result withheld due to non-submission of itness certificate 

Result withheld due to non-submission of Cast certificate 

Result withheld due to non-submission of PDC, Migration certificates 

7.00 7.00 

Result withheld due to non-submission of Fitness certificate 

6.10 

Result withheld due to non-verification of Document Verification. 

7.80 

7.60 

Result withheld due to non-submission of CLC, Character certificates 

7.20 Promoted 

Result withheld due to non-submission of CLC, Migration, Fitness certificates 

Result withheld due to non-verification of Document Verification. 

7.60 

7.20 

7.40 Promoted 
Result withheld due to non-submission of Cast certificates 

7.20 

Result withheld due to non-submission of CLC, Migration, Character certificates 

5.70 

6.20 

7.40 

6.60 

Promoted 

7.60 

The Head of the Concerned Department, CUSB, Gaya 

Result withheld due to non-submission of CLC, Migration, Character, Cast & 
Fitness certificates 

Result withheld due to non-submission of PDC, CLC, Migration, Character 
certificates 
Result withheld due to non-submission of PDC, CLC, Migration, Character 

certificates 

Promoted 

Result withheld due to non-submission of CLC, Migration, Character, Fitness 
certificates 

7.60 

7.20 

5.70 

Date: 05.02.2024 

Obtain less than "p" 

grade in course 

6.20 

Promoted 

6.60 

Deputy Registrar (Accad.)/PA to CoE/SO-Academic, CUSB, Gaya 
3. System Analyst- to upload on the University Website, CUSB, Gaya 

Promoted 
Promoted 

A++ 
NAAC 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Result withheld due to non-submission of PDC, CLC, Migration, Fitness 
certificates 

Provisionally Promoted 

Promoted 

KED WITy. 

Result withheld due to non-submission of Migration certificate 

SOC810E00504 
HIS81 DCO0104 

HIS81DCO0204 
HIS81DC00404 

Result withheld due to non-submission of CLC, Character, Fitness certificates 

Dr. Sántigopál Pain) 
Controller of Examination 

Sd/ 
(Dr. Santigopal Pain) 

Controller of Examination 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

