

केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय

TRAL UNIVERSITY OF SOU

(Established by an Act of Parliament) NH-120, Panchanpur, Gaya – 824236 (BIHAR)



Date: 05.02.2024

F. No. CUSB/Acad/44-347/2024/AE- 1.90...

RESULT

Result of M.A. History-1st Semester (session: 2023-25):-

SI. No	Enrolment No.	Name	SGPA-1	CGPA	Remarks	Obtain less than "P" grade in course	
1.	CUSB2301512001	AAYUSHMAN MAYANK	Result withheld due to non-submission of CLC certificate				
2.	CUSB2301512002	ABHISHEK BHARDWAJ	Result withheld due to non-submission of CLC, Character certificates				
3.	CUSB2301512003	AMIT KUMAR GUPTA	6.10	6.10	Promoted		
4.	CUSB2301512004	ANKIT KUMAR			to non-submission of Fitness	certificate certification	
5.	CUSB2301512005	ANKITA BHARTI	7.80	7.80	Promoted		
6.	CUSB2301512006	ANKITA SHILPI	Result w	Result withheld due to non-submission of Fitness certificate			
7.	CUSB2301512008	ARTI KUMARI	Result w	Result withheld due to non-submission of Cast certificate			
8.	CUSB2301512009	ARYAN KUMAR GUPTA	Result w	Result withheld due to non-submission of PDC, Migration certificates			
9.	CUSB2301512010	BASANT MISHRA	Result w	ithheld due	to non-submission of Fitness	certificate	
10.	CUSB2301512012	CHUNNU KUMAR	Result	Result withheld due to non-verification of Document Verification.			
11.	CUSB2301512013	DEEPAK KUMAR	7.00	7.00	Promoted		
12.	CUSB2301512015	GOPAL KUMAR	Result w	ithheld due	to non-submission of CLC, C	Character certificates	
13.	CUSB2301512016	IMRAN NAZIR	7.20	7.20	Promoted		
14.	CUSB2301512017	JAYDEV DAS	Result w	ithheld due	to non-submission of CLC, N	Aigration, Fitness certificates	
15.	CUSB2301512018	KAMALKANT		Result withheld due to non-verification of Document Verification.			
16.	CUSB2301512019	KARNIKA KANAK	Result w	ithheld due	to non-submission of CLC, N	Aigration, Character certificates	
17.	CUSB2301512020	KULDEEP KUMAR	7.40	7.40	Promoted		
18.	CUSB2301512021	KUNAL KUMAR	Result w	ithheld due	to non-submission of Cast ce	rtificates	
19.	CUSB2301512022	MANIKANT	7.60	7.60	Promoted		
20.	CUSB2301512023	NEHA KUMARI	Result withheld due to non-submission of CLC, Migration, Character, Cast & Fitness certificates				
21.	CUSB2301512024	NIDHI KUMARI	Result withheld due to non-submission of PDC, CLC, Migration, Character certificates				
22.	CUSB2301512026	POONAM KUMARI	certificat	Result withheld due to non-submission of PDC, CLC, Migration, Character certificates			
23.	CUSB2301512027	PRADUMAN KUMAR		Result withheld due to non-submission of CLC, Migration, Character, Fitness certificates			
24.	CUSB2301512028	PRASHANT KUMAR	7.60	7.60	Promoted		
25.	CUSB2301512029	RANVEER PRATAP SINGH	7.20	7.20	Promoted		
26.	CUSB2301512030	RESHMI KUMARI	5.70	5.70	Promoted		
27.	CUSB2301512031	SACHIN KUMAR	6.20	6.20	Promoted PDC (Of C. Missetian Disease	
28.	CUSB2301512032	SHATAKSHI		Result withheld due to non-submission of PDC, CLC, Migration, Fitness certificates			
29.	CUSB2301512034	SHWETA KUMARI			Provisionally Promoted	SOC810E00504 HIS81DC00104 HIS81DC00204 HIS81DC00404	
30.	CUSB2301512037	VIVEK YADAV	6.60	6.60	Promoted		
31.	CUSB2301512038	BABLU KUMAR		Result withheld due to non-submission of Migration certificate			
32.	CUSB2301512039	SYED NASIR HUSSAIN	Result w	Result withheld due to non-submission of CLC, Character, Fitness certificates			

Controller of Examination

Copy to :-

- The Head of the Concerned Department, CUSB, Gaya
 Deputy Registrar (Accad.)/PA to CoE/SO-Academic, CUSB, Gaya
- 3. System Analyst- to upload on the University Website, CUSB, Gaya
- 4. Notice Board, CUSB, Gaya.

Sd/-(Dr. Santigopal Pain) Controller of Examination